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	Vendor Name
	Contact Information
	Services

	New England Surface Maintenance, LLP
Website:  https://www.nesmllp.com/
	Jim Doyle
Email - nesm@comcast.net
Phone: (781)337-2117
	Mold remediation

	ServiceMaster by Gilmore 
Website: https://www.svmgilmore.com
	Sarah Friedman
Email - sfriedman@svmgilmore.com
Phone: (800)783-0552
Tim Hastings
thastings@svmgilmore.com 
Cell best 508-962-4586
	Disaster Restoration Cleaning Company

	Puroclean Certified Restoration Specialist
Website: https://www.puroclean.com
	Nigel Belgrave 
Email: nbelgrave@puroclean.com 
Phone: (774)321-3232
Email: bmills@puroclean.com
Phone: (774)321-3232
	Property Restoration: Water, Fire, Mold, Biohazard
Water extraction, sewage cleanup, crime scene cleanup, blowers, pack-outs, carpet cleaning.

	Belfor Property Restoration
Website: https://www.belfor.com/en/us

	Cleighton Tourtellott or
TJ Hearn
Email: tj.hearn@us.belfor.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Phone: (508) 485-9780
	

	24 Restore NE LLC
Website:  https://24restorene.com/
	Heath Coxall
Email: hcoxall@24restorene.com 
Phone: (508)238-3060
	24/7 restoration / reconstruction services: water, fire, mold, & biohazard services.

	Cardinal Restoration LLC
Website: https://www.rainbowintl.com/worcester
	Bid - Robin Lornell
Email: rlornell@rainbowsema.com  
Phone: (508)831-4447 
Brent Arthaud
Email: BArthaud@CardinalServices.net 
Phone: (508)831-4447
	Cleaning, Restoration & Reconstruction Services: Water, Mold, Fire, Smoke, Carpet Damage
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